
Entity IncNum Date Type Description Address Sector
7 SEAS LIQUOR 2026-00084878 2026-02-26 12:36:41 37 Fight Call 1763 THIERER RD 631
7-ELEVEN #35851J 2026-00081694 2026-02-24 12:52:39 66 Check Property 2216 UNIVERSITY AVE 206
AC HOTEL MADISON 2026-00090029 2026-03-01 15:05:38 44 Suspicious Person 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
AC HOTEL MADISON 2026-00082685 2026-02-25 04:07:45 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
ALABASTER DUCKLING 2026-00087612 2026-02-28 00:48:38 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 3116 COMMERCIAL AVE 604
ALDI #21 2026-00086861 2026-02-27 16:01:32 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00088699 2026-02-28 17:49:59 98D 911 Disconnect 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALDI #21 2026-00088703 2026-02-28 17:51:01 50 Accident Property Damage 3925 LIEN RD 605
ALE ASYLUM 2026-00083233 2026-02-25 12:10:44 66 Check Property 2002 PANKRATZ ST 513
AMERICINN OF MADISON WEST 2026-00081745 2026-02-24 13:24:21 98A 911 Abandoned Call 516 GRAND CANYON DR 218
AMERICINN OF MADISON WEST 2026-00090263 2026-03-01 18:43:03 98A 911 Abandoned Call 516 GRAND CANYON DR 218
AMERICINN OF MADISON WEST 2026-00081342 2026-02-24 08:56:16 71 Trespass 516 GRAND CANYON DR 218
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00090113 2026-03-01 16:21:54 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00083201 2026-02-25 11:49:25 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00082663 2026-02-25 03:25:09 60T Traffic Stop 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00088816 2026-02-28 19:24:43 98Q 911 Call Question 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLE NINE HOSPITALITY INC 2026-00088155 2026-02-28 11:22:11 98U 911 Call Unintentional 770 REGENT ST 404
APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR + IHOP (STORE #87065) 2026-00087104 2026-02-27 18:35:17 12 Theft 4710 EAST TOWNE BLVD 632
ATICO LOUNGE 2026-00079509 2026-02-23 03:44:26 97 Information 823 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
ATICO LOUNGE 2026-00085766 2026-02-26 23:36:06 59 Conveyance 823 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
ATICO LOUNGE 2026-00082670 2026-02-25 03:43:03 87 Assist Citizen 823 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
ATWOOD MART 2026-00089305 2026-03-01 01:36:40 87 Assist Citizen 2801 ATWOOD AVE 602
BANDUNG RESTAURANT 2026-00090296 2026-03-01 19:24:22 95 Adult Arrested Person 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00089482 2026-03-01 06:19:48 98U 911 Call Unintentional 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00090358 2026-03-01 20:43:10 38 Disturbance 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00089798 2026-03-01 11:51:51 99 PNB/AED Response 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00082146 2026-02-24 17:38:42 41 Domestic Disturbance 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00082658 2026-02-25 03:17:58 REPO Repo 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN & SUITES 2026-00089790 2026-03-01 11:46:39 31 Assist EMS/Fire 8102 EXCELSIOR DR 127
BAYMONT INN AND SUITES 2026-00085644 2026-02-26 21:25:51 PHON Phone 2810 COHO ST 308
BEST WESTERN WEST TOWNE SUITES 2026-00089830 2026-03-01 12:21:40 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 650 GRAND CANYON DR 218
BIG TOP EVENTS 2026-00085004 2026-02-26 13:50:57 98D 911 Disconnect 917 E MIFFLIN ST 407
BIG TOP EVENTS 2026-00088755 2026-02-28 18:29:59 98A 911 Abandoned Call 917 E MIFFLIN ST 407
BOWL-A-VARD 2026-00085030 2026-02-26 14:06:45 80 Child Abuse 2121 EAST SPRINGS DR 632
BP 2026-00088790 2026-02-28 19:00:29 38 Disturbance 1010 N SHERMAN AVE 503
BP 2026-00088917 2026-02-28 20:27:48 PHON Phone 1010 N SHERMAN AVE 503
BRASS RING BAR & RESTAURANT 2026-00089244 2026-03-01 00:51:24 65 Check Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
BRINK LOUNGE 2026-00089244 2026-03-01 00:51:24 65 Check Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00087733 2026-02-28 02:36:24 97 Information 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CAPITAL ONE PETROLEUM 2026-00084264 2026-02-26 03:20:36 98A 911 Abandoned Call 735 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
CARGO COFFEE 2026-00080589 2026-02-23 18:33:40 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 750 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
CARGO COFFEE 2026-00080608 2026-02-23 18:46:42 31 Assist EMS/Fire 750 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
CASETTA KITCHEN AND COUNTER 2026-00080583 2026-02-23 18:29:48 70 Alarm 222 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
CATERING A FRESCO 2026-00086243 2026-02-27 09:41:40 87O Community Outreach 201 STATE ST 405



CATERING A FRESCO 2026-00087066 2026-02-27 18:08:44 98Q 911 Call Question 201 STATE ST 405
CHASERS 2.0 2026-00085769 2026-02-26 23:40:56 71 Trespass 408 W GORHAM ST 403
CHEBA HUT 2026-00089163 2026-02-28 23:46:39 66 Check Property 453 W GILMAN ST 403
CHIEF'S TAVERN 2026-00901033 2026-02-26 13:18:00 12 Theft 300 COTTAGE GROVE RD 610
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL #312 2026-00086454 2026-02-27 11:42:03 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 658 STATE ST 403
CIELO 2026-00089089 2026-02-28 22:52:06 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 118 STATE ST 406
CIELO 2026-00089322 2026-03-01 01:51:08 31 Assist EMS/Fire 118 STATE ST 406
CIELO 2026-00086855 2026-02-27 15:58:32 88 Assist Police 118 STATE ST 406
CIELO 2026-00901014 2026-02-25 11:58:00 42 Neighbor Trouble 118 STATE ST 406
CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT 2026-00084937 2026-02-26 13:09:11 12 Theft 636 STATE ST 403
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00081472 2026-02-24 10:20:04 65 Check Person 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
COMFORT INN & SUITES 2026-00083526 2026-02-25 15:25:24 PHON Phone 4822 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
COMFORT SUITES 2026-00085826 2026-02-27 00:41:02 49 Noise Complaint 1253 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR 127
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00083715 2026-02-25 17:29:08 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00086521 2026-02-27 12:32:05 41 Domestic Disturbance 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB 2026-00089033 2026-02-28 22:02:12 88F Follow-Up 1 W DAYTON ST 406
CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT COMPANY 2026-00085113 2026-02-26 14:59:36 98U 911 Call Unintentional 1000 EDGEWOOD COLLEGE DR 207
COPPER TOP RESTAURANT 2026-00080184 2026-02-23 13:58:06 21 Fraud 5401 SCHROEDER RD 115
COURTYARD MADISON EAST 2026-00089696 2026-03-01 10:18:58 65 Check Person 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
COURTYARD MADISON EAST 2026-00089714 2026-03-01 10:34:13 31 Assist EMS/Fire 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
COURTYARD MADISON EAST 2026-00080532 2026-02-23 17:43:20 5 Battery 2502 CROSSROADS DR 633
CRACKER BARREL #214 2026-00087111 2026-02-27 18:40:41 65 Check Person 2147 EAST SPRINGS DR 632
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00084093 2026-02-25 23:15:06 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00085040 2026-02-26 14:14:35 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00088805 2026-02-28 19:17:42 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00085966 2026-02-27 03:43:17 98A 911 Abandoned Call 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00086001 2026-02-27 04:41:44 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00085517 2026-02-26 19:27:18 88F Follow-Up 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00085050 2026-02-26 14:20:34 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CROWNE PLAZA MADISON 2026-00085049 2026-02-26 14:20:33 87S Stratified Policing 4402 E WASHINGTON AVE 518
CVS/PHARMACY #4930 2026-00086968 2026-02-27 17:07:05 50U Accident Unknown Injuries 2 S BEDFORD ST 404
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00089479 2026-03-01 05:58:54 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00089931 2026-03-01 13:40:49 PHON Phone 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00088986 2026-02-28 21:20:05 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00081040 2026-02-24 01:58:37 87 Assist Citizen 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00086821 2026-02-27 15:31:50 65 Check Person 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00086017 2026-02-27 05:56:56 98S 911 Call Silent 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00090039 2026-03-01 15:13:49 98S 911 Call Silent 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DANE COUNTY AIRPORT 2026-00088078 2026-02-28 10:19:18 98S 911 Call Silent 4000 INTERNATIONAL LN 512
DARK HORSE 2026-00089498 2026-03-01 06:44:36 88F Follow-Up 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DARK HORSE 2026-00089444 2026-03-01 04:37:45 65 Check Person 10 N LIVINGSTON ST 407
DB'S SERVICE CENTER 2026-00082738 2026-02-25 06:11:16 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 902 ATLAS AVE 611
DOUBLE 10 MINI HOT POT 2026-00090296 2026-03-01 19:24:22 95 Adult Arrested Person 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
DOUBLETREE HOTEL MADISON 2026-00090295 2026-03-01 19:24:12 51 Accident w/Injuries 525 W JOHNSON ST 404
EL AGUILA REAL 2026-00087450 2026-02-27 22:40:48 12 Theft 226 STATE ST 406



ENO VINO DOWNTOWN MADISON 2026-00090029 2026-03-01 15:05:38 44 Suspicious Person 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
ENO VINO DOWNTOWN MADISON 2026-00082685 2026-02-25 04:07:45 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 1 N WEBSTER ST 406
ENRIQUE'S MARKET 2026-00083077 2026-02-25 10:30:18 88 Assist Police 1417 NORTHPORT DR 505
EVERLY & MIKO POKE 2026-00901032 2026-02-26 13:13:00 68 Property Lost 2701 MONROE ST 207
EW MOBIL 2026-00083800 2026-02-25 18:30:57 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3505 E WASHINGTON AVE 604
FAIR TRADE COFFEE HOUSE 2026-00089569 2026-03-01 08:24:03 38 Disturbance 418 STATE ST 403
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES MADISON EAST 2026-00089609 2026-03-01 09:01:37 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2702 CROSSROADS DR 633
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00089590 2026-03-01 08:43:21 98U 911 Call Unintentional 722 JOHN NOLEN DR 313
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES 2026-00083172 2026-02-25 11:30:21 98T Test 911 Call 722 JOHN NOLEN DR 313
FAST TRACK 2026-00083800 2026-02-25 18:30:57 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3505 E WASHINGTON AVE 604
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00088992 2026-02-28 21:23:56 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
FESTIVAL FOODS 2026-00089653 2026-03-01 09:39:13 97 Information 810 E WASHINGTON AVE 407
GAME DAY MADISON 2026-00084091 2026-02-25 23:11:02 38 Disturbance 508 STATE ST 403
GARVER EVENTS 2026-00085732 2026-02-26 22:48:47 45 Suspicious Vehicle 3330 ATWOOD AVE 602
GARVER EVENTS 2026-00087180 2026-02-27 19:35:18 34 Special Event 3330 ATWOOD AVE 602
GENNA'S COCKTAIL LOUNGE 2026-00085056 2026-02-26 14:22:10 14 Stolen Auto 105 W MAIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00088404 2026-02-28 15:04:47 97 Information 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00080274 2026-02-23 14:55:16 38 Disturbance 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00081421 2026-02-24 09:46:17 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00081676 2026-02-24 12:45:48 87O Community Outreach 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00081700 2026-02-24 12:57:36 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00086654 2026-02-27 13:54:38 66 Check Property 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00080273 2026-02-23 14:53:34 38 Disturbance 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00088424 2026-02-28 15:21:56 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00088373 2026-02-28 14:42:43 31 Assist EMS/Fire 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GIB'S 2026-00088019 2026-02-28 09:34:39 71 Trespass 201 W MIFFLIN ST 405
GO GROCER 2026-00082485 2026-02-24 23:11:24 60T Traffic Stop 901 S GAMMON RD 115
GOODMAN COMMUNITY CENTER 2026-00087286 2026-02-27 20:34:55 44 Suspicious Person 149 WAUBESA ST 602
HAMPTON INN 2026-00081056 2026-02-24 02:26:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00087925 2026-02-28 08:28:58 97 Information 4820 HAYES RD 518
HAMPTON INN 2026-00080586 2026-02-23 18:31:51 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4820 HAYES RD 518
HANDYSPOT 108 LLC 2026-00083467 2026-02-25 14:53:54 PHON Phone 5551 EASTPARK BLVD 520
HARRY'S LIQUOR 2026-00085082 2026-02-26 14:36:19 38 Disturbance 3506 PACKERS AVE 511
HIGH NOON SALOON 2026-00089244 2026-03-01 00:51:24 65 Check Person 701 E WASHINGTON AVE 408
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00087391 2026-02-27 21:51:01 88 Assist Police 9 E WILSON ST 405
HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE 2026-00090421 2026-03-01 21:49:40 65 Check Person 9 E WILSON ST 405
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00084037 2026-02-25 21:53:46 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00085583 2026-02-26 20:32:19 REPO Repo 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00086518 2026-02-27 12:31:06 87O Community Outreach 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00087594 2026-02-28 00:25:48 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00082000 2026-02-24 16:15:01 88F Follow-Up 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HO-CHUNK GAMING MADISON 2026-00084200 2026-02-26 01:08:19 87 Assist Citizen 4002 EVAN ACRES RD 621
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00081398 2026-02-24 09:31:34 88 Assist Police 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00081493 2026-02-24 10:34:32 69 Damage to Property 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00080368 2026-02-23 15:57:23 87 Assist Citizen 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520



HOLIDAY INN AT THE AMERICAN CENTER 2026-00081416 2026-02-24 09:41:03 88 Assist Police 5109 WEST TERRACE DR 520
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES MADISON 2026-00083558 2026-02-25 15:49:51 98Q 911 Call Question 5150 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES MADISON 2026-00089907 2026-03-01 13:18:08 65 Check Person 5150 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES MADISON 2026-00089944 2026-03-01 13:48:44 31 Assist EMS/Fire 5150 HIGH CROSSING BLVD 633
HOOPS OF DANE COUNTY INC 2026-00087837 2026-02-28 05:29:11 87 Assist Citizen 802 ATLAS AVE 611
HOOTERS 2026-00090224 2026-03-01 18:06:17 50 Accident Property Damage 2639 EAST SPRINGS DR 632
HORSESHOE BAR 2026-00081776 2026-02-24 13:53:07 60 Traffic Complaint/Investigation 3900 DEMPSEY RD 613
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00901028 2026-02-26 10:39:00 13 Theft Retail 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00088150 2026-02-28 11:17:18 71 Trespass 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00080492 2026-02-23 17:21:19 71 Trespass 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00080728 2026-02-23 20:15:21 98U 911 Call Unintentional 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HY-VEE MADISON 2026-00083883 2026-02-25 19:39:03 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3801 E WASHINGTON AVE 605
HYATT PLACE MADISON 2026-00086893 2026-02-27 16:20:56 67 Property Found 333 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
IAN'S PIZZA FRANCES 2026-00087712 2026-02-28 02:07:30 35 Threats Complaint 319 N FRANCES ST 403
INN ON THE PARK 2026-00089726 2026-03-01 10:42:54 17 Death Investigation 22 S CARROLL ST 405
JORDAN'S BIG TEN PUB 2026-00089802 2026-03-01 11:57:06 50 Accident Property Damage 1330 REGENT ST 202
KING & MANE 2026-00079526 2026-02-23 04:27:10 97 Information 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00079547 2026-02-23 05:15:49 97 Information 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00081108 2026-02-24 04:45:52 70 Alarm 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00082617 2026-02-25 01:57:27 70 Alarm 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00082329 2026-02-24 20:01:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00079496 2026-02-23 03:21:36 97 Information 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00081132 2026-02-24 05:36:38 97 Information 102 KING ST 406
KING & MANE 2026-00079472 2026-02-23 02:31:10 70 Alarm 102 KING ST 406
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00088229 2026-02-28 12:39:26 87O Community Outreach 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 155 2026-00079495 2026-02-23 03:20:58 65 Check Person 6525 KILPATRICK LN 630
KWIK TRIP 187 2026-00084268 2026-02-26 03:30:49 66 Check Property 4825 AMERICAN PKWY 520
KWIK TRIP 531 2026-00083411 2026-02-25 14:16:33 50 Accident Property Damage 2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 309
KWIK TRIP 531 2026-00080486 2026-02-23 17:16:36 52 Accident Hit and Run 2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 309
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00900990 2026-02-23 22:43:00 13 Theft Retail 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 952 2026-00079892 2026-02-23 10:47:27 REPO Repo 2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 308
KWIK TRIP 953 2026-00090226 2026-03-01 18:07:34 38 Disturbance 7502 MINERAL POINT RD 125
KWIK TRIP 955 2026-00083545 2026-02-25 15:40:55 71 Trespass 1625 N STOUGHTON RD 516
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00089025 2026-02-28 21:54:45 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00082797 2026-02-25 07:45:29 66 Check Property 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 958 2026-00085750 2026-02-26 23:11:51 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4741 LIEN RD 605
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00083089 2026-02-25 10:35:59 31 Assist EMS/Fire 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 960 2026-00087629 2026-02-28 00:56:44 31 Assist EMS/Fire 401 N THIRD ST 501
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00082241 2026-02-24 18:51:04 60T Traffic Stop 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
KWIK TRIP 961 2026-00082432 2026-02-24 22:03:38 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 3528 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
LA TAGUARA 2026-00081254 2026-02-24 08:04:56 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 3502 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
LIBERTY STATION 2026-00086995 2026-02-27 17:26:51 PHON Phone 2161 RIMROCK RD 312
LUCKY'S MARKET - PARK ST 2026-00080651 2026-02-23 19:17:00 60T Traffic Stop 2201 S PARK ST 310
MAC TAGGART'S MARKET & DELI 2026-00080768 2026-02-23 21:02:07 66 Check Property 230 W LAKELAWN PL 403
MADISON CHILDREN'S MUSEUM 2026-00083247 2026-02-25 12:25:00 98U 911 Call Unintentional 100 N HAMILTON ST 406



MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00081741 2026-02-24 13:22:15 87O Community Outreach 4862 HAYES RD 518
MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00081629 2026-02-24 12:18:49 PHON Phone 4862 HAYES RD 518
MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00087568 2026-02-28 00:10:30 41 Domestic Disturbance 4862 HAYES RD 518
MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00080305 2026-02-23 15:16:25 35 Threats Complaint 4862 HAYES RD 518
MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00080202 2026-02-23 14:10:11 5 Battery 4862 HAYES RD 518
MADISON RESIDENCE INN 2026-00080201 2026-02-23 14:06:47 41 Domestic Disturbance 4862 HAYES RD 518
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00080725 2026-02-23 20:13:54 65 Check Person 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00082320 2026-02-24 19:53:52 97 Information 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00080983 2026-02-24 00:50:02 PHON Phone 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00079623 2026-02-23 07:42:14 31 Assist EMS/Fire 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00079635 2026-02-23 07:49:53 31 Assist EMS/Fire 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00084610 2026-02-26 09:41:25 98U 911 Call Unintentional 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00086795 2026-02-27 15:15:51 90 Civil Dispute 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00087106 2026-02-27 18:36:46 PHON Phone 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00087900 2026-02-28 07:50:26 PHON Phone 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00079462 2026-02-23 02:15:32 31 Assist EMS/Fire 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00079443 2026-02-23 01:52:47 98U 911 Call Unintentional 380 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
MARATHON 2026-00084784 2026-02-26 11:29:14 98Q 911 Call Question 4602 VERONA RD 212
MERCHANT 2026-00087709 2026-02-28 02:04:34 66 Check Property 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00087547 2026-02-27 23:57:22 66 Check Property 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
MERCHANT 2026-00084553 2026-02-26 09:01:38 98S 911 Call Silent 121 S PINCKNEY ST 405
METCALFE'S SENTRY FOODS - HILLDALE 2026-00900978 2026-02-23 12:33:00 68 Property Lost 726 N MIDVALE BLVD 215
MINT MARK 2026-00090222 2026-03-01 18:03:24 12 Theft 1874 E WASHINGTON AVE 501
MIRCH MASALA 2026-00089019 2026-02-28 21:50:27 98U 911 Call Unintentional 449 STATE ST 403
MOBIL MART 2026-00080760 2026-02-23 20:53:46 51 Accident w/Injuries 2601 SHOPKO DR 513
MOBIL MART 2026-00081378 2026-02-24 09:19:16 88F Follow-Up 2601 SHOPKO DR 513
MONONA CATERING 2026-00083559 2026-02-25 15:50:15 71 Trespass 1 JOHN NOLEN DR 405
NOODLES & COMPANY 2026-00089897 2026-03-01 13:13:53 52 Accident Hit and Run 4280 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
NORTH SHERMAN FOOD MART 2026-00088917 2026-02-28 20:27:48 PHON Phone 1010 N SHERMAN AVE 503
NORTH SHERMAN FOOD MART 2026-00088790 2026-02-28 19:00:29 38 Disturbance 1010 N SHERMAN AVE 503
OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN RESTAURANT 2026-00088354 2026-02-28 14:31:32 65 Check Person 4320 EAST TOWNE BLVD 631
OSTERIA PAPAVERO 2026-00081320 2026-02-24 08:45:44 98A 911 Abandoned Call 128 E WILSON ST 405
PARADISE LOUNGE 2026-00083719 2026-02-25 17:30:57 14 Stolen Auto 119 W MAIN ST 405
PAUL'S CLUB 2026-00901060 2026-02-28 14:44:00 68 Property Lost 204 STATE ST 406
PEDRO'S 2026-00081270 2026-02-24 08:16:38 38 Disturbance 3555 E WASHINGTON AVE 604
PHO KING GOOD 2026-00090296 2026-03-01 19:24:22 95 Adult Arrested Person 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
PINKUS MCBRIDE MARKET 2026-00090243 2026-03-01 18:21:13 52 Accident Hit and Run 301 N HAMILTON ST 406
POINT CINEMA 2026-00089055 2026-02-28 22:20:04 97 Information 7825 BIG SKY DR 124
POINT CINEMA 2026-00087811 2026-02-28 04:34:47 87 Assist Citizen 7825 BIG SKY DR 124
RARE STEAKHOUSE 2026-00079659 2026-02-23 08:09:35 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 14 W MIFFLIN ST 406
RED 2026-00087060 2026-02-27 18:05:52 98A 911 Abandoned Call 316 W WASHINGTON AVE 405
RED ROCK SALOON 2026-00087675 2026-02-28 01:35:14 5 Battery 222 W GORHAM ST 403
RED ROCK SALOON 2026-00088020 2026-02-28 09:35:08 PHON Phone 222 W GORHAM ST 403
RED ROCK SALOON 2026-00089323 2026-03-01 01:51:16 38 Disturbance 222 W GORHAM ST 403
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00079474 2026-02-23 02:36:58 31 Assist EMS/Fire 3019 E WASHINGTON AVE 603



REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00089638 2026-03-01 09:30:21 66 Check Property 605 COTTAGE GROVE RD 613
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00083662 2026-02-25 16:56:11 50 Accident Property Damage 699 S GAMMON RD 114
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00088147 2026-02-28 11:15:57 97 Information 605 COTTAGE GROVE RD 613
REFUEL PANTRY 2026-00079591 2026-02-23 07:21:14 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4102 COMMERCIAL AVE 607
ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA 2026-00083484 2026-02-25 15:02:30 87 Assist Citizen 1301 REGENT ST 205
SAKE ALL YOU CAN EAT 2026-00089060 2026-02-28 22:26:35 12 Theft 6654 MINERAL POINT RD 219
SAM'S CLUB #8255 2026-00082201 2026-02-24 18:24:42 60T Traffic Stop 7050 WATTS RD 123
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00085130 2026-02-26 15:08:45 88F Follow-Up 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00086775 2026-02-27 15:06:23 88F Follow-Up 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES 2026-00084024 2026-02-25 21:41:47 81 Child Neglect 444 GRAND CANYON DR 218
SOOKIE'S VEGGIE BURGERS 2026-00900988 2026-02-23 19:00:00 12 Theft 502 STATE ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00090035 2026-03-01 15:10:47 PHON Phone 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00087711 2026-02-28 02:06:57 38 Disturbance 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00088980 2026-02-28 21:15:00 12 Theft 303 N HENRY ST 403
SOTTO 2026-00080282 2026-02-23 15:00:47 PHON Phone 303 N HENRY ST 403
SPEEDWAY #4132 2026-00082180 2026-02-24 18:05:34 88F Follow-Up 4902 VERONA RD 212
SPEEDWAY #4132 2026-00085161 2026-02-26 15:27:58 65 Check Person 4902 VERONA RD 212
STATE STREET BRATS 2026-00084063 2026-02-25 22:32:16 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 603 STATE ST 403
STRINGS RAMEN 2026-00087511 2026-02-27 23:27:34 72 Animal Stray 311 N FRANCES ST 403
STRINGS RAMEN 2026-00084631 2026-02-26 10:02:00 98S 911 Call Silent 311 N FRANCES ST 403
SUNNY PHO 2026-00082014 2026-02-24 16:21:05 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 602 S PARK ST 203
SUSHI LOVER 2026-00089891 2026-03-01 13:11:19 65 Check Person 72 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
SUSHI LOVER 2026-00083746 2026-02-25 17:56:00 REPO Repo 72 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
SUSHI LOVER 2026-00083909 2026-02-25 20:05:31 98Q 911 Call Question 72 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
SUSHI TORA 2026-00088224 2026-02-28 12:38:21 97 Information 546 W WASHINGTON AVE 404
SUSHI TORA 2026-00084708 2026-02-26 10:48:28 PHON Phone 546 W WASHINGTON AVE 404
TACO BELL 2026-00089357 2026-03-01 02:29:15 12 Theft 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00081798 2026-02-24 14:07:21 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00089346 2026-03-01 02:14:00 38 Disturbance 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00085886 2026-02-27 01:45:44 66 Check Property 534 STATE ST 403
TACO BELL 2026-00087545 2026-02-27 23:55:25 65 Check Person 534 STATE ST 403
TAILER NICOLE WINE AND CUPCAKES 2026-00079800 2026-02-23 09:45:57 87O Community Outreach 2352 S PARK ST 309
TAJ INDIAN CUISINE & BAR 2026-00083577 2026-02-25 16:02:16 L60X Traffic Proactive 444 S PARK ST 203
TALL GRASS 2026-00083906 2026-02-25 20:00:56 98S 911 Call Silent 227 STATE ST 405
TARGET 1060 2026-00901050 2026-02-27 19:06:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00901071 2026-03-01 16:59:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00088792 2026-02-28 19:03:54 45 Suspicious Vehicle 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00901029 2026-02-26 12:15:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00081869 2026-02-24 14:54:14 12 Theft 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1060 2026-00901003 2026-02-24 16:52:00 13 Theft Retail 201 JUNCTION RD 128
TARGET 1069 2026-00079745 2026-02-23 09:14:00 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00080313 2026-02-23 15:21:09 66 Check Property 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00090083 2026-03-01 15:57:27 71 Trespass 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00088318 2026-02-28 14:00:38 97 Information 4301 LIEN RD 605
TARGET 1069 2026-00088911 2026-02-28 20:25:47 12 Theft 4301 LIEN RD 605



TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00083311 2026-02-25 13:09:33 12 Theft 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00088192 2026-02-28 12:06:43 71 Trespass 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00089135 2026-02-28 23:31:08 97 Information 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00083820 2026-02-25 18:50:23 87S Stratified Policing 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00088600 2026-02-28 16:55:27 50 Accident Property Damage 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00088548 2026-02-28 16:33:16 63 Accident Citizen Report 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00088551 2026-02-28 16:34:15 50 Accident Property Damage 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00087212 2026-02-27 19:51:13 88F Follow-Up 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00086982 2026-02-27 17:18:25 12 Theft 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TARGET STORE T-2765 2026-00087398 2026-02-27 21:57:18 39 Juvenile Complaint 750 HILLDALE WAY 215
TAVERNAKAYA 2026-00089306 2026-03-01 01:36:40 98D 911 Disconnect 27 E MAIN ST 405
TBD 2026-00086894 2026-02-27 16:21:28 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 4 COLLINS CT 620
TEXAS ROADHOUSE 2026-00084743 2026-02-26 11:05:39 PHON Phone 4841 ANNAMARK DR 632
THE BONEYARD 2026-00081086 2026-02-24 03:57:55 66P Problem Solving Property 1018 WALSH RD 607
THE CHEESECAKE FACTORY 2026-00081674 2026-02-24 12:44:11 71 Trespass 1 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
THE DELICIOUSER 2026-00083944 2026-02-25 20:38:02 66 Check Property 931 E MAIN ST 408
THE ORPHEUM THEATER 2026-00087427 2026-02-27 22:18:36 38 Disturbance 216 STATE ST 406
THE ORPHEUM THEATER 2026-00086639 2026-02-27 13:44:50 98U 911 Call Unintentional 216 STATE ST 406
THE RIGBY PUB & GRILL 2026-00080877 2026-02-23 23:06:32 59 Conveyance 119 E MAIN ST 406
THE SYLVEE 2026-00087475 2026-02-27 23:01:04 66 Check Property 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THE SYLVEE 2026-00080731 2026-02-23 20:16:17 L60X Traffic Proactive 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THE SYLVEE 2026-00089039 2026-02-28 22:06:50 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THE SYLVEE 2026-00087812 2026-02-28 04:34:59 87 Assist Citizen 25 S LIVINGSTON ST 408
THRILL FACTORY 2026-00085579 2026-02-26 20:29:34 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 131 EAST TOWNE MALL 631
TIKI SHACK 2026-00086950 2026-02-27 16:52:22 87S Stratified Policing 126 STATE ST 406
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00087905 2026-02-28 08:03:55 47 Disturbance Unwanted Person 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
TOUCH OF UKRAINE 2026-00082108 2026-02-24 17:15:16 65 Check Person 2418 WINNEBAGO ST 603
TRADER JOE'S #712 2026-00081858 2026-02-24 14:47:58 52 Accident Hit and Run 1810 MONROE ST 206
UNKNOWN 2026-00083298 2026-02-25 13:00:56 87 Assist Citizen 4710 MADISON YARDS WAY 215
VERONA ROAD BP MART 2026-00085656 2026-02-26 21:33:49 87S Stratified Policing 4501 VERONA RD 211
VERONA ROAD BP MART 2026-00084016 2026-02-25 21:31:58 60T Traffic Stop 4501 VERONA RD 211
VINTAGE BREWING COMPANY 2026-00083674 2026-02-25 17:03:12 52 Accident Hit and Run 674 S WHITNEY WAY 218
VISIONS NIGHT CLUB 2026-00088005 2026-02-28 09:22:57 87 Assist Citizen 3554 E WASHINGTON AVE 513
VOM FASS 2026-00087980 2026-02-28 09:06:10 38 Disturbance 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
VOM FASS 2026-00085286 2026-02-26 16:33:57 31 Assist EMS/Fire 66 WEST TOWNE MALL 124
WAH KEE RESTAURANT 2026-00090296 2026-03-01 19:24:22 95 Adult Arrested Person 600 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00083454 2026-02-25 14:38:54 98U 911 Call Unintentional 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #1138 2026-00081827 2026-02-24 14:24:13 65 Check Person 7202 WATTS RD 123
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00081695 2026-02-24 12:53:40 97 Information 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00082081 2026-02-24 17:00:57 31 Assist EMS/Fire 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00079562 2026-02-23 06:18:36 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00085634 2026-02-26 21:13:24 38 Disturbance 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00090009 2026-03-01 14:51:32 98D 911 Disconnect 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00090002 2026-03-01 14:48:30 98D 911 Disconnect 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00090001 2026-03-01 14:48:05 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607



WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00085534 2026-02-26 19:50:59 98U 911 Call Unintentional 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00089043 2026-02-28 22:08:33 41 Domestic Disturbance 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WAL-MART SUPERCENTER #2335 2026-00088520 2026-02-28 16:17:49 50 Accident Property Damage 4198 NAKOOSA TRL 607
WALGREENS #04240 2026-00087981 2026-02-28 09:06:42 26 Sex Offense Miscellaneous 3710 E WASHINGTON AVE 516
WASABI JAPANESE RESTAURANT 2026-00089019 2026-02-28 21:50:27 98U 911 Call Unintentional 449 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00087442 2026-02-27 22:36:31 60T Traffic Stop 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00089217 2026-03-01 00:29:26 38 Disturbance 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00082534 2026-02-25 00:01:51 87S Stratified Policing 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00087494 2026-02-27 23:15:18 5 Battery 552 STATE ST 403
WHISKEY JACKS 2026-00087491 2026-02-27 23:12:29 38 Disturbance 552 STATE ST 403
WILLY MART 2026-00086024 2026-02-27 06:06:55 70B Alarm Broadcast/File 823 WILLIAMSON ST 408
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00901047 2026-02-27 14:43:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00901042 2026-02-26 20:41:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00082069 2026-02-24 16:55:16 REPO Repo 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00089461 2026-03-01 05:13:03 87 Assist Citizen 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00090163 2026-03-01 17:05:45 95 Adult Arrested Person 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00083401 2026-02-25 14:09:48 98S 911 Call Silent 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00901044 2026-02-27 10:36:00 13 Theft Retail 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00080662 2026-02-23 19:26:28 71 Trespass 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET 2026-00087169 2026-02-27 19:27:30 98U 911 Call Unintentional 3817 MILWAUKEE ST 610
Willy Street Co-op 2026-00086827 2026-02-27 15:40:37 75 ATL Person 2817 N SHERMAN AVE 504
Willy Street Co-op 2026-00901074 2026-03-01 20:55:00 12 Theft 2817 N SHERMAN AVE 504
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